SENSIRION HOLDING AG

SENSIRION HOLDING AG

ISIN: CH0406705126

Overview

2024/09/13 17:31:14

Price

63.30 CHF

Difference (2] 2.93% (1.80)
General attributes
ISIN CH0406705126
Symbol SENS
Exchange SIX Swiss Exchange
Currency CHF
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,047 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

SWISS MARKET INDEX

63.20 CHF (128)
63.30 CHF (142)
61.80 CHF
63.70 CHF
61.80 CHF
61.50 CHF
62.588598 CHF
13,822
865,099.60
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 ==
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/06 ]
2024/09/05 g

Headline Download
Global Equity Ratings &,
Aktienempfehlungen Global &y
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly &
Global Equity Ratings &

13


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=184464971
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CH0406705126&ID_NOTATION=213616774
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=CH0406705126&ID_NOTATION=213616774
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d60545b1fa43f936340251a21262014fbaa8fa2b5eadebf5f9dde9e22d059388&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=48514c8b9c75dfba0&time=1726509315&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7045e6d917ac86a52b33099b1815cf713503ed954ebb72dd63d9a0da0821ec6e&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=718d99a90fc99ae85&time=1726509315&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4ca39a836bab17ef0421cbb6389d8c922231719202ea014be4ff223b78c1bac5&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e7c14deeb6cc4551a&time=1726509315&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406459
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c4a3a87e467b301e9740a077e294c24e886bed870df4c4643932c1f91c5f76e1&idfile=60987&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60987%2F2024-09-06%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=3c9ccda9e194540a8&time=1726509315&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7e9438a7b5bedd16e55640f824303bb9ec098dbf2dc884e2d5b8a03ec30edd9c&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a4567baee82752796&time=1726509315&tool=RSC

SENSIRION HOLDING AG

Details

2024/09/13 17:31:14

Price
63.30 CHF

Difference

(] 2.93% (1.80)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

CHO0406705126
SENS

SIX Swiss Exchange
CHF

Technology

Stock

1,047 EUR

Benchmark SWISS MARKET INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 63.20 CHF (128)
Ask (Ask size) 63.30 CHF (142)
Open 61.80 CHF
High 63.70 CHF
Low 61.80 CHF
Close (prev. day) 61.50 CHF
VWAP 62.588598 CHF
Volume (pcs) 13,822
Trading volume 865,099.60
Number of trades 138
Last size 1
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.56% -15.03% -47.60%
Perf (abs.) -1.00 -11.20 -57.50
Beta - - -
Volatility 3595 35.93 40.15
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for SENSIRION HOLDING AG

61.44 CHF (7,952
67.97 CHF (10,023
73.07 CHF (10,670
72.38 CHF (12,889

84.40 CHF (2024/07/18

57.50 CHF (2024/04/22

88.10 CHF (2023/12/19

(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
57.50 CHF (2024/04/22)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

SIX Swiss Exchange 2024/09/ 17:31 63.30 CHF 0.87 138

13
London Stock 2024/01/ 17:31 76.207 CHF 0.11 1
Exchange 26
Frankfurt 2019/06/ 17:14 29.90 EUR 0.00 7

28
Berlin 2019/06/ 15:59 30.75 EUR 0.00 5

28
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=213616774
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214224639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=214224639
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=212932326
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=213389858

SENSIRION HOLDING AG

Company profile
Company Logo

Contact Details
SENSIRION HOLDING AG

Laubisritistrasse 50 - 8712 Stafa
Telefon: +41-44-306-40-00
Fax: +

E-mail: info@sensirion.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Marc von
Waldkirch

Johannes
Schumm

Franziska
Brem

Matthias
Gantner

Rahel Meuwly

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Anja Koenig

Franz Studer

Henry Mrejen

Ricarda
Demarmels
Klauser

Felix Mayer

Moritz Lechner

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Member of the
administrative board

Chairman of the
administrative boar

Chairman of the
administrative boar
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mailto:info@sensirion.com
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